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Hair
Half
Half

..

lot
lot
lot
lol

ilf

l.lk
.' l.lk
1 blk

290

290..

96

2
blk 299...

lol I

lot .".

6

All lot

lol

lot
lot

lot
lot

.

296
299 .

l.lk 2:19

I blk
blk 301

All blk
blk :iul

All

271

All

All

blk
1 blk 302
2 blk 302
3 l.lk .

bllt 302
5 l.lk 302
6 blk
7 blk 302

blk
blk 301

2 blk 3UI
bllt .Ml
III'M .T TOW

ll.nrrlttlnll
All S lot 8 blk 304 ..
All lot 1 blk 30- -

All lot 2 blk 3li5
All lot 3 blk 305
All lot 1 blk 303
Half 7AS blk
Hair lol 8 blk 306
Hair lol l.lk 367
Hair lot 2 blk 307
Half lot 3 blk
Hair S or X lot
Hair
Hair

S or X
X 51 lot S

lot 6 blk
307

5 ' lair X lot 9 blk 30

7.14
1.90

3.95

3.95
1.29
1.29
1.29

7.74

7.74

7.74
1.96

1.96

71.3

iiair
lair

301.

lots

lo II blk 308
lot 2 blk 308
lot 3 blk 308
lot C blk 308
lot 7 blk 308

All V of S SO, i: 9 of lot
8 l.lk 308

All X 10 lot S blk 308
All lot 10 blk 308
All lot 1 bllt

lot 3 blk 310
All X 85 lot 4 blk 310.
All lol 9 blk 310
Ill, if lot 11 hik

lot 12 blk 210 .
All loi 2 311
All lot blk 311
All lot 11 blk 311
All lot blk 313

lot blk 319
lol 2 l.lk 319
lot 3 blk 319
lol
lot
lot
lot
lot
lot
lol
ot
lot
lot

7

Half

Half

lot
lot
lot

All
All lot

lol

lot
lot
lot

lot

cor

lot

301...

I

I

I blk 319
blk 319

1,1k 319
7 blk 310

blk 319
blk 319

10 blk
11

blk

91....

302...

305...

Half
Half

Hair
880.

Hair

310....
Half

Hair

Half

Half
Half

Half

1.03'
38.13 Half
38.13 Half
28.11

17.63

17.63

Half
Half

lilk 319 -
blk 319

319
blk 320
blk 320
blk 320

lair lot 4 blk 320
Hair lot 5 blk 320
ll'ilf lot blk 320

lot 4

Hair lot
Half
Half
Hair

Hair
Hair
Half

lot
lot

lot

lot

4x10

ltart

8

Halt

Hair
Hair

Half

Hair

Hair

299.,

31!fc

blk

blk
blk
blk
blk
blk
blk
blk

blk

blk

326 ...
326.

blk

329
329
329
329
329
329. .
329
329
329

329..
Half lot 11 blk 329
All i:'i lot 1 blk 330.
Halt S lot 2 blk 331.
Half lot blk 331
All VA lot 4 blk 331.
Half lot 7 blk 331
Half lot 8 blk 331
Hair lol 6 blk 332.
Hair lot 1 blk 333
Half lot 2 blk 333 ...
All lot 5 blk 333
Half lot blk 333
Half lot 8 blk 331
all lot 1 blk 314

".".-- ...on kit. K All nt 2 tllR 333
? I ."D.0,. r,,?v,i, """.4:65 A lots 1 to 6 blk 338"" -- "-

..10.64 Half lotZZZinZZlUStHair
-- "

7
9

1

All K
-- "

K

113

.1

94

38 13

10 64
77

IOI

II

10 27.7,...

2H
of

21

09

3

6"

30

25

51

10

5
6

fi

9

3

6

3

7

1 blk 339
All 1 to 4 blk 143
All lot 4 blk 345

lot 5 blk 345 --

All lot DIK 34b.
Half lot 2 blk 346
Hair lot 7 blk 346
Hair lot 8 blk 346
Half lot 1 blk 347
Half lot 2 blk 317
Hi. f lot 3 blk 317
Half lot 4 blk 317... .

Half lot 5 blk lot 347
Half lot 6 blk 347
Half lot 7 blk 347 .

Half lot blk 347
Half lot 1 blk 348
Hair lot 2 blk 348
ll., If lot 3 blk 348
ilnlf lot 6 blk 348

1 71 Ilnlf lot 7 DIK 315...

lilt Half lot 8 blk 141

3 65
165

. .21.11
"! 65

8

6

3

6

30. ft. ' iii.ir i..i i i.ii ki
?!?! Half 1 blk 365 ,.
! 2

...31.62

... .8.90

...31.79
.10.64
16 89

'
" 11,

86

..1 6R

3 95
3 95

l.iifi
1.96
1 96
l.jtfi

91

...91

...91

...91

...91

...91

...91

...91

...01

..91

3.19

3 66

26 73

2.77
2.77
2.77
6.27
5.40

6.85

3.95
3.95

65

7.74

..IS
IS

307

309

91
..ill

..91

91

2.77
2.77

95

3.65
3 65
4.53

2.77
2.77

95

3.95
7.74

7.11
7.14

64
...SI,

86
86

..3 65

96
93

u 31
15

8 02
S 0J
3 95
5 85

28 61
1.29

s 5
85

-,

S3
S5
S5
83
85
S3
S5

...S5
85

...s:

...S3

...83
3.95

95
4

1.03
03
03

1.03
1.03
1.03

1.03
1.03
1.03
9.65
7.14
3.65

10 64

9.65
66

8.65

4.49

7.74

All lot blk 352
All 4 blk 362
All lot blk 362
All lol 6 blk 352

lot
All lot blk
All lol 3 355
Hair lot 357 ..

2
lol blk 357

II tit I..I l.ll. IR"
'2 i Half 5 357'

" .If ot 6 I. k 367
!'! lot

lot21,13 ir ii29.94 i.lf ,

.. .3.95

..
1.(8

3.95

..

--,'?;niAU
yJSR

.SIR

"",A1
17.24

.1.96

17.63

63.32
15.34
41.93
45.72
15.34
38.13
17.63

....3.65
20.63
11.52

2.77

22.8S

30.63

3.65
3

11.55
45.72

19.13
15.34
30.53

3
17.63

4.r.;i

15.34
I.SS

3

31

3
53

C2

3

86

lot

lot
3

lot

lot
II llf lot
All lol 1

.Ml lot 2
Ml ot 1

All 2
All 3
A'l lol 4

All lo
All 365

8

All lot 1 307
Ml 2
Ml lol 2
Ml bil 3

3
II ilf lot 1

.If lot 3
Ml
Ml lot
AH lot
Ml lot
Ml lot
Ml lotn

01 '"' I All lot
S! j All lot

Ml lol
.Ml lot

lot
All lot- Ml lot
AH lol

I

I

. .

'"T.j'n

Amount
11.55

11.55
..14.14

16.89
38.71

86' .1"'

Hair

Half

blk

Half

Half
blk

blk

All

365...

1.90

.16.77
... .3.65
....3.65
...14.11

...

.....3

.....7.71
...7.7 1

;;;;;;;;;;;;;;.

;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;.

.

.

...S5

...85

...s:,

1

1.03

1.68

14.13

24.

tLlI
15.34
38.12

18.13

19.13

blk
I blk

H.tir blk 357..
Htlf

1

blk
.

Hair
Half

.

Half

lot
lot

I

Ml
lol

MI X i
Ml '4

6

6

5

8

5

blk
blk
blk
blk
blk

blk
.

blk 363....
blk
blk
blk
Inrlii blk

VI. lots

358.

blk
.

lot blk
.170

Half lot blk

lots 4A5

lot
lot
lot

All
All lot
All bit
All lot

l.lk
.161

l.lk

blk
Ik

blk

blk
blk

l.lk
blk
blk

.1 blk
2

367

361

363
363
263

All 366
blk

blk
372

blk 372
blk 373

blk 373

''
All

307

blk
blk
l.lk

l.lk

blk
blk

blk
blk

blk

bk
lot
lot

357

356

358

l.lk

l.lk 370

374
374

364

374
371

.176 .,
376
376

375
.176

376
376
376
376
.177
377 .....

377
0

70

1

i:

II

i..tV"

X
3 hik 70
4 hik 70

All lots 1 to 10 Inc hik 73...
All lots 1 to 18 Inc blk74
All lot 7 blk 75
All lot 8 blk 76
All lot 9 blk 75
All lot 10 hik 75
All lot 11 blk 75
Ml lot 12 hik 75
All bit 1 blk 76
All lot 2 blk 76
All lot 3 blk 76
All lot 4 blk 76
All lot 5 blk 76
Ml lot 6 blk 76
All lot 1 blk 76
Ml lot 18 blk 76
Ml lol 19 blk 76
Ml X ij lol 3 blk 77.
Half lot 6 blk 77

25 blk M. 1

1

1

114 0
0

06

06

06
06

06

06

7.74

11
3

or.
3.96

15 02

58

All lot 14 blk 77 ...
Ml lot 16 blk ...
All lot 17 blk 77 ...
Ml lot IS blk 77
M lot 19 blk 77
Ml lot 20 blk 77

lot 21 blk ...
Ml lots 4.V. tilk

lot I blk 81
Il.iir lot 2 l.lk 1 ....
MI lots T.nr, blk 81
M fi 14 lol 7 blk 81
Half V n lot 8 l.lk 81
Half V 60 lot 9 blk 81....

'ot 1 bk 82
II iir X 100 lot 1 hit 84

l' lot 1 l.lk 81 .....
Ml V 11. lot 1 bk 81
i:lf fi lol I blk 81
M X 70 lol 6 blk 84
Ml S lot blk 86
Ml S l'. bil 2 bllt 86
Ml i: III of fi 70 lol 3 blk 86
Half V lot ', fi W lot 6 blk
Half i: lot 1. S K lot 6 blk 87
Ml X ; lots 617 blk 87
liar tot 7 blk 88
Half X 65 lot 1 blk 89

91

'i

r X 15 lot 3 blk 89..
Hair lot I blk 89
Ml P. W X 25 lol 5: H' lot 6

l.lk
llnir S 75 lot 5 blk 89
Half lot l.lk 90
Half X U lol 2 blk 90
llaf fi 75 bit 3 bk 00
I! ilf !ol I X 5 blk 10
Ml lol 3 l.lk 10
Ml lot 6 blk 90

bllt 91
Ml lot 3 bk 92

lll'llt N'T TOWN'
t

M lot 2 l.lk 91
Mt lot 3 l.lk
Ml lnt I blk 13
iiair lot r. hik n
II ilf lot 6 blk 11
Ml IV H lot 2. 17 25 lot 3 blk 9
Ml W 75 lot .1 blk 91
Ml W H lnt 6 blk 91
llnir 11 U loll blk 91
M lol t blk 95 ...
Mlllf lot 1 blk ''6
II llf fi U lnt 2 l.lk 16
Ml X 'i lot 2 blk 16
Ml lot 2 16
M i: K. lot 4 blk 16

. 10x100 loti r,Rr, Mk 96
Ml IOvIOO lot 6 blk 96
Ml 11 55 lot 8 1.1k 97

S 25 lot 3 lot I. 91
Hair i: 60 lot

t. 1 It 99
Ml V 0 lot

X.

358.

Half

ll'ilf

llnir

tl1

.6 27

86

10
10

60 of fi 50 lot
IV SO lot

6 bit 99
Ml V 50 lnt 6; S 26 lot 7 blk 99
Half r.". lot 1; i:4 of HU lot 5

l.lk 100
Ilnlf IV if. lot 4; W Vj of R I l"t

5 blk 100
Half lnt 1 blk 101
llnir 17 i. lot 5 blk 101
Unir R ii lot 6 blk 101
Ml S 90 lot 4 blk 103

X lot 7; S 25 lot 8

llnir XO 75, lnt 8 blk 103
Ml lot 1 l.lk 10
Ml X 20 bit 2 blk 101
Ml X bil 6 101
Ilnlf 1r 6 lot 2 blk 106
Half fi 25 lots 617 blk 105

W.

Ml bits

lot 1 blk 2
2 block 2

ITnir lot 1 blork 1
Hair lot 2 blk 3

Hnir lot 3 blk 3
Half lot 3 hik 3

Ilnlf lot 3 blk 3
Hnlf lot 3 blk 1

Hnir lot 4 blk 4

WnST KNTl
......17.63 l)rrrlptlnnI. ... 1. ft ..11. win I'll ..

All lot 3 blk 3
All lot 1 hik 4 ...
Ml lot 3 blk 4
Ml lot 4 hik 4 ....
Ml loti blk 5....
Ml lot 2 blk 5
Mil lot 2 hik 6
Half lot 3 blk 7

Inir ot 6 hik 8
Ml tot S 9
All lot 6 hik 9
All lot 7 hik

1.10 Ml
1.10 Mt
1.10 Ml
6 27 Ml
1 10 to'

lot
lot
lot
lot
lot

1.10 Hnlf lot '
1 10 Ml lot 5
1 10 Ml lot 8
110 Ml tot 1

1.10 Ml lot 6
Ml lot 7

HI, All Int
";;;;;..; se mi lot

Ml lot

Ml
Ml lot

86 All lot
.86 i All lot
.6 All lot

I

blk

.

.

..

..

...

375

.

375 ..
. .

....
376

.

.

616

blk

blk

blk

hik

3 blk
8 blk
1 blk 11

6 blk 11
blk
blk
blk
blk
blk
blk

hik
2 blk

12
12
13
13

13
14

1 blk ''.
3 blk 15

4 blk 15
2 blk 16
4 hik 16

367'"'.";'.;

liTliitlon

Dfarrlntlnn

nfV'5'0

.3 95
3.95
3 96
3 96

...17.63
.14 13

7.74
.....7.74

1.16
I. HI

... .1.16
1.10

..1.10
1.J0

...1.10
1.10

.....1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1 96
1.96
7.74
7.74

...7 71
3 9

.

.

.

. . .

. .

.

'

.

. ..

.

.

.
.

.

.

.

.
.

.

..

,
..

.

.

102

114

.60

3

All lot 7 blk
All lot S b)k
All blk
All 7 blk
All lot blk
Mt
All
All
All
Ml

lol 3 blk
2 blk

blk
blk

2 blk
Half lot 7 blk

8 blk
All 2 blk ..
All lot blk ..
All bil 6 blk
All 7
All 6 ..
Ml lot 6 blk
Ml lot 2 tilk

lot 3 tilk
Hair lol blk
Alt blk

9.79 ,II lol 3 l.lk 1

1 U lot blk
6 10 All 1,11 13 blk 1

1631 All lot blk 1

11 65 lt ,k
7 Ml 1o blk

26 73 All 23 blk." Ml I bk
. 66 Ml lot 30 blk
...3 Br. it 31 hll.

37 Ml t blk
.. .3 nr. Ml 33 1,1k

3 9.'. Ml lot 38 blk
. .3.95 ' Ml lt 31 blk

. 3 or. nir i,,t 1 i,ii,
3 Hair lol 2 2

.3 M it 6 blk2
.. 3 9' Ml lot 7 blk 2
.. 3 9' ilnlf lot 8 blk 2
...3 9T Hair lot 9 blk 2
. 3 or, f blk 2
....7 71 llnir lot 11 blk 2 .
....7 74 Hair blp 1

lot 13 2
Ml blk 2

7
7 74

11. Rf.

11 R

61
2 06
7.74

. 7.74
7.74

19.14

2 06
19.14

2
2 06

,. 2
2
2 06
2

22 94
2
9.61

11.55
7.74
7

22
.

64
3

38.13

.11.6'.
89

1

77

77
78

,.

87

81

n

...
tlnlf

7".

int.

II

II

21 13
62 60

152 06
19.14
13 80
76 111

76 10
76 10

172
38 62
12 39
76 10
31 f,"
r.r. r,s
28 13
11 12

76 10
15 12
till
26 21
111".
11 It
28 61
36 2.1
30

51

15 11
26 71
72 30
42 11

7 II
19 52
91 29
22 91
II 11
36 12
31 62
16 65
62 60
76 10
11 55
10 IS1

16 It
61 31

O",

!1 13

76 10
76 10

60

tin An

ni
5? 60
16 12
52 or,
70
70
68 60
49 r.2

08
19

12 60

16

81
09

10 99
60
60
.60

0
.60

3 96
96
96
96
16

3 96
3
3 95

01
01

3 96
3 96

91
1 91

.1 96

16
in
9f,
"II

20
20

21
lot 21

21

Ml

Half

Ml

Ml

Ml
All

Ml
Ml

'to

blk 1.26

195
1''.

lol2

22
bil

bit 2.1
.1 23

24
lot 24

24
lot 21

lot 25
25
26

lots nnil
lot

27 .
28

Hair 28
28

lot 8 28

96

m
74 Jii

21
3

mi
13 32

95
9r

10

12
Ml

.7.74 14

74

14 14

71

11
2.1

..17.63,1'

linflllTS AIWITION
Amount

AI.I'OIIII AUDITION1
Drnrrlptfnn

lIKIfMIT ADDITION"

blk23

blk27

MitMi, tir.iiiiiT
liMinllrtllatM

....7.74

Ml lot 15 blk 2
Ml lot 27 blk 2
Ml lot 28 2 ....
Ml

Ml

All
Ml lot
Ml H
Ml lot
All lot
All lot
Ml lot
All lot
Ml lot
All lot
All lot
All lot
All lot
All lot
Ml lot
All
All

All
All

Ml

lot
lol

lot

it
lot

lot

.15

lot

Ml lot
Ml lot
Ml lot
Ml lot
All

lot blk
lol blk

II lU bit
im 2'--; Wiair loi s

.. 1.91 Ml

..19

Amnnnt

Amonnt

hik

Ml lol
All lot
All lol
All
Ml

1

!

Ml
Ml
All
Ml
Ml
All

All
aii
All
All
All

All
All

All

!

1

n
o

4
1

. .

. .

...

8

3
3

9

1

,. 1

..
1

....

...

I

1

8

Ml I

1

I

I

1 I

1

1

lot

Ml b.l

Ml

I

Ml

Ml

bil

lol
lot
bil
bil
lot
bit
lot
lol
bit
lol
bit
bil
lol
lot
b.l
lot
lol
lot
lol
lol
lol
bil

All bil
li.l

blk 2

blk

blk

blk

hik 1
hik 2 .....
hik 2
blk 2

blk 1
1 6 Inc.
7 blk 1

8 blk 1
blk 1 .

blk 1
blk 3 .....
blk 3 ...

(Ik 3
blk

blk 3
1

3
3 .
3

3
:r,

3

blk 3
ilk 3
lilk 3

3
3

3
blk 3
blk 3 ...
blk 3 .

blk 3
blk 3

lot l.lk.1
Hair r. 9 .

Hair 6 9
blk '
l.lk
blk 1
bll. 9
l.lk 9
l.lk 9
bll, 9
blk 9
blk 9

9

blk
blk

l.lk 9
3 bll.
blk

hik
bllt
l.lk
bllt
blk
blk

blk
bill

blk 11

bllt
blk

blk
lilk

bill
blk
bllt
bllt
l.lk

l.lk
9 blk

blk
l.lk
blk
blk
bllt

blk
bllt

All 2 bllt
All lot bllt
Ml b.l bll.
Hair blk
Hair lol bllt

All

All
All
All
Hair
llnir
llnir
llnir
llnir
Hair
II., If

iir

lol
lot
bit
Ini
bil
lol

29
34

35
36
37

38
to

13
14
15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22
23
24

26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
31

12

26

21

'it
"I

Ik

36

27
28
29

HI
10

HI
10

10
17
18
23
21

bil

bit

blk .

bllt
bllt

b.l blk
bil 2 bllt
bil : blk
Ini r bllt
lot 5 blk
bit 6 blk
bit 7 blk

1

9

S

10
in

II
II

la
11 11
12 II

13
II

I'. II
16 II
17 II

II
19 II
s II

It
II II
15 11
IK II
19 II
29 II

II
II

25
26
27
28

10
10
10

11
14
It

11
II

21 II
32 II

31 14
31 II

lnl 8 blk 15

Ilnlf lol 9 blk 16
Ml lol in blk 15
All lol blk 16

lol 12 blk 15
A ot 3 blk ir.
Half lot 22 15

blk

blk
hik
hik
blk
blk

blk
blk

blk
Hair lot 23 blk 16
Hair lot 21 blk 15
Il.iir lol 25 blk 15
All lot 28 blk 15.
All lot 29 blk 16....
All lot 30 blk 16
All 7 bllt 16
All lot 8 blk 16
All lot 9 blk 16
All lot 10 blk 16 .
All lol l.lk 16
All lot 12 blk 16

lAiuvinw nr.i(;iiTM
Drarrliifliiii
All b.l lilk 4

All b.l 2 blk 4

All lot 3 blk 4

All lot 4 blk 1

Hair lot blk 7

Half lot 2 blk 7

All
All
All
All
All
All
All

All

lot
lot
lot
lot
lot
lot
lot
lot

lot
b.l
lot
lot

lot
lot
lot
lot
lot

'i',

l.lk
blk

39 bllt
blk
bllt

All

lot

All

blk
2 blk 8..
3 blk 3
6 blk 8

7 blk 8.
10 blk 8
11 blk
12 blk

Half lots 1 to 6 Inc blk .

10
4 10
6 blk 10

.V 55?.

Half
Hair

4 blk 12...

blk
blk
blk

' - ' - .11 .... I I. It. w
w nr. .... ii, i . ...n

II
II

II

II

8...

hik
blk

blk
blk

14.
14
16
16.
IS

Ml NY

Ht Ml lnl 2 l.lk 2..
3 r, All bit 3 blk 2 ...

ii l ill mm . in w

3 lot
I j

I

I

I

I

2 blk 4
3 blk 4

Half lot 4 blk 4

Hair lot 6 blk 4.....
Hair lot 6 blk 4.

Half lot 1 blk 5...
All lot 2 blk I......

1

Ino blk

6 22
... .6

. . 3
3.95
3.95
1.96

. ... 1.96
1 96

.1.96
1.96
1.96
1.90
1 9ll
6
6 86

85
152 06

3 96
.... 3 95

7 71

3
774

ADDITION
Amount

91
.91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91

.....91
91
91

7

7
1.19
I 29";....' 67

67
27.08

. . 67
67

1.29
1.29
1,29
1,29
1,29
1.29
1.29
1.29

A A. CITT

22
95

85

5

.1.56

1.29
1.29

....1.29

....1.67

....1.19

...1.29

....1.(8
1.6I

....1.68

..77.14
..1.19
1.29
1.29
1.29
1.29
1.29
1.68
I.6N
1.68
1.68
1.68
1.68
1 68
1.21
1,29
1.
1.29

. . 1.29
I 29
1 29

67
117

67
.'17

1 29
.. . . I 29

9
9
91
91
91

.. . . 9
. .. 9

9 I

91
.. . . 9

I 29

1.29
1 29
1.29
1.29
1.29
I 29
I 29

29
2'"
29

1.29
I 29

91
9

I 29
1 29

. 29
I 29

91
. ..91

9
91
91
91
.1

In
I 29
1.29
1.29
I 29
1.2'.
1.2''
.51

51
61

..?:!
....51

. 51
61
61
61

.51
..91

....9
..61

61

.61
.61

1 23
..1.29

1.29
1.96

..1.96
...1.96
...1.90
...1.96
..1 91.

1 28
1.28
1.28

.86
85

1.66
1.66
1.66

12.96
1.28

14.46
1.65

.1.65
21.82

1.66
1.65
1.65

.1.66

....1.66

...1.66
1,66

Amount
9.79

66
1.41

I 7.17
4
49
49

zzzzrJI
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blk
blk
blk
blk
hik

9
9

blk

10
10

All 3 blk 13 .
All 4 blk 13
Half I blk II
Half 2 l.lk 14
Half 3 blk II
All X l'.tll 4 bk 14
All 7 blk II

lot 8 blk II ..
Hair Ni: 19 7 1 blk 16 ..
Hair Hair X 3 7 I blk
All S 2 blk 15

X 6 5 blk 15
Hair fi blk 15

Hair ni 7 blk 15
Hair 8 blk 15

lol 16
All bit 2 blk 16 ..'... ..,
Ml 8 blk 16

6 blk 17
Ml
Ml
Ml
All

Al

All
Ml
All
Ml
Ml
Ml

I

lot
lot
lot
lot
lot
lot

11

lot
lol

lot
lot

lot
lot

All
lot

All tot
lol

lot
All blk

lot
Al

Ml

Ml

All

All

All

lot 3 lilk 18
lot blk 19

Iiart lol 2 blk 19

Ii.ut lot 2 blk 19
S 2 lol 7 blk 16

pill I 3 blk 19
nil 101 3 nut 19 -
lot 1 blk 20

3 blk 20
lol 4 blk 20 .

lot 6 blk 20
lot 6 blk 20
lol. 1 hik 21

lot 2 blk 21
lot 3 l.lk 21

Ilatr lots 1 to 7 Inc blk 22
All lot 4 l.lk 2.1 -

bit 6 l.lk 23
lot 6 blk 2.1
lol 7 blk 23
lot 1 bllt 24
lot 2 blk 24
lot 3 blk 21

lot 4 blk 24 .,
lot 2 blk 25
lot 3 blk 26

4 blk 25
lot 4 blk 26
lot 6 blk 26

Hair N 2 lot 6 blk 27
Ilnlf lot 7 blk 27
All lol 1 blk 28
All lot 2 blk 28
All lot 3 blk 28
All S 2 lota 5&6 blk 21
Half lot 1 blk 29
Half ot 2 blk 29 .
All lot 6 blk 29
All lot 6 blk 29 -- .
All lot 1 blk 10
All N part lot 2 blk 30
All a part lot 1 blk 10.....
All lot 3 blk 30
All lot 1 blk 11 -
All lot 2 blk 31 ,

All lot 1 blk 32
All lol 2 blk 32.
All lot 3 blk 32
All lot 1 blk 33
All lot 2 blk 33
Hair 1 blk 34
Hair lot 2 blk 34
Hair lot .1 blk 34
All lot 1 blk 35
All 2 blk 35
All lot 3 blk 35

Dmrrllllliill
All lot I blk
All
Al lot
All lol
All bil
All lot
Al lot
All lol

13.

lot

lot
lot

bit

lot

Ini

Ml
Ml

lot

Ml

lol

lot

lot
I

All bil K

..

I

I

Ml bil s
Hall 11.111 lol bll
All part I 9

All b.l I II
All U 2 b.l I

All Ii Im I blk

t....rli1bi.i

bil
All bil
All lol
All I.. bllt
All bit
All im
Al b.l
All bil
All
All
All
All
All

All
All
All
Ml

All
Ml
Ml
All
All lnl
Ml b.l
All
.Ml

All
All
All
All
Ml
All

Ml

I'tl
lnl
bit
lnl
I..'
b.l
I. it
In'
bit
lnl
bit

All b.l
lot

All bit
All bit
All lnl
All lol
All bil
All bil

,.ll bit
.in in.
All

All

bit
lot
lot

Half
Hair
Hair

'All

Aj I;;'

.....I... All

4

l.lk

3 blk
3

l.lk
bll.

5 blk

bll.
bll.

bllt
2

ll
2

lol I

: b.l I

7 blk 6

All I Mk
2 I

I

I I

.'. I

S

All

All

All

blk

lot blk
'All

All

All
All
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blk s
3

'I

2
.;

.1

lot
lot
lot
lol
lot

All
All
All I'M
All lot

All
All

lot

blk

bill
blk
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KSIIN TOWN.

blk
bll.

l.lk
bll.

IIIIIUII.I
Dl'talTllllllill

bll.
l.lk

bill
bit

blk
blk
l.lk

l.lk
l.lk 2
l.lk
bll. 2
blk 2
l.lk 2

r.

7 l.lk 2
bll. 2

'.I l.lk
I" l.lk
11 bllt 2
12 bill

l.lk .1

2 l.lk 3
l.lk
bll 3

.'. blk
bill
bllt
bill

' bll. 3
IU bill
II blk I

12 l.lk
blk

2 blk
l.lk
blk

5 blk I

l.lk
7 bllt

bllt I

l.lk
in l.lk
II bllt
12 blk

blk 6
2 blk 6

i lot 3 l.lk
lot blk
bit 6 blk

lot 6 blk
All lnl 7
All lnl blk 5.

'All bit 9 blk
All lol 10 blk
All lot 11 blk
All im 12 bllt
All lot bllt 6

ADDITION. -- .'''.V'A,.i , . ... . , .,, ..
1 '.W ...l '". '' v

' 5
lol 6 blk 6.

All

All
All

lot

lol
ioi

3

' lol

I

1

1

i I

2

',
j

s
2
2

2

.i

3
l, 2
7
H 2

2

I

I

3 I

I

H

9

4

8

I

,,

blk
blk
Mk

I blk
1 blk
2 blk
blk 7

blk
blk 7
blk 4

All lot 6 blk
All lot 6 blk
All lot 7 blk 7
A

All

lot
lot
lot

lilk

l.lk

blk
blk

10 l.lk

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I I

I

I

I

1 .
4

7
7
7..

11 blk 7...
12 blk 7...
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Dearrfptlon
All lot 2 blk 1
All lot 1 blk I.
All lot 11 blk 2 ..
All lot 14 blk 2
All lot 16 blk 1
Half lot 7 blk 1
Half lot S blk 1
Half lot t blk 1
All lot 10 blk 1
All lot 11 blk 1
All lot 11 blk I
All lot 11 blk I.
All lot 14 blk I.
All lot 16 blk !..1.40, Half lot 1 blk 4.

I.T4
10.lt

M
Lit
Mt
5.11

10.lt
1.61
5.74

60
60

10.30
2.95
1.40

Amount
6.91
2.91
2.91
4.31

....4.88
76

15.48
10.12

75
98

5.27
.... 4.32

11.27
.w.72

5.72

Amount
.... 1.5.1

1.30
. 1.80

4.30
...1.53

Amount
69

.69

..69
69
69

..69
.69
,69
..69

69
...69
...69

69
...69
..69

69
fill
69

..119
...69
...69
...69

.69
..69

69
..69

69
69

. 69
.69

...69
. ...69

..69
69
69

. ..69
..69

...69
.69

...69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69

6.06
. 6.06

40
. 201
.....2.01

69
69
69

-- 61
69
89
69
69

6 9
69
69

9
69
6
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69

.69

.69
69

9
69
69

Amount
1.00
1.00

... , 1.29
14.61

71
1.04

41
41
71

-- 1.57
71
71

.1166
...71
.1.51
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E
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Ml,

m

minas

If


